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California Consulting, Inc Grant Awards

December 2020
Measure W-Safe Clean Water Program Regional $12,813,644
Prop 1 Stormwater Grant Program $12,500,000
Local Housing and Allocation Formula Grant $3,500,000
Permanent Local Housing and Allocation Formula Grant $2,440,890
(2nd)
Boating Infrastructure Grant (BIG) $1,500,000
Measure A Competitive Grant Program $1,300,000
Coronavirus Relief Fund, CARES ACT Dollars Allocation $1,210,414
and Submission (Cycle 2)
CARES Act Funding for Organizations Engaging in Food $1,000,000
Security & Access During COVID- 19
Housing Community Development $300,000
Emergency Services Grant (Competitive) $200,000
Homelessness Pilot Program $200,000
Permanent Local Housing Allocation Program (PLHA) $199,051
Energy Foundation $165,000
CDBG LEAP Grant $150,000
Emergency Services Grant (Non-Competitive) $113,142

Coronavirus Emergency Supplemental Funding Program $106,637



USDOE - Rural Tech Project

Local Road Safety Program Grant

BJA, Edward Byrne Local Allocation Grant

Local Road Safety Program Grant

Coronavirus Emergency Supplemental Funding Program

Coronavirus Emergency Supplemental Funding Program

Early Literacy Support Block Grant local educational
Agency Application

Albertson's - Nourishing Neighbors

Community Benefit Grant Program

Edward Byrne Local Allocation Grant

Target - Youth Soccer

Target - Youth Soccer

Target - Youth Soccer

Target - Youth Soccer

Target - Youth Soccer

$100,000
$82,000
$76,851
$72,000
$70,790

$51,471
$50,000

$40,000

$25,000

$19,873

$1,000

$1,000

$1,000

$1,000

$1,000

Total: $38,291,763



