



## *California Consulting, Inc Grant Awards*

### *December 2020*

Measure W-Safe Clean Water Program Regional  
Prop 1 Stormwater Grant Program  
Local Housing and Allocation Formula Grant  
Permanent Local Housing and Allocation Formula Grant  
(2nd)  
Boating Infrastructure Grant (BIG)  
Measure A Competitive Grant Program  
Coronavirus Relief Fund, CARES ACT Dollars Allocation  
and Submission (Cycle 2)  
CARES Act Funding for Organizations Engaging in Food  
Security & Access During COVID- 19  
Housing Community Development  
Emergency Services Grant (Competitive)  
Homelessness Pilot Program  
Permanent Local Housing Allocation Program (PLHA)  
Energy Foundation  
  
CDBG LEAP Grant  
Emergency Services Grant (Non-Competitive)  
Coronavirus Emergency Supplemental Funding Program

	\$12,813,644
	\$12,500,000
	\$3,500,000
	\$2,440,890
	\$1,500,000
	\$1,300,000
	\$1,210,414
	\$1,000,000
	\$300,000
	\$200,000
	\$200,000
	\$199,051
	\$165,000
	\$150,000
	\$113,142
	\$106,637

USDOE - Rural Tech Project	\$100,000
Local Road Safety Program Grant	\$82,000
BJA, Edward Byrne Local Allocation Grant	\$76,851
Local Road Safety Program Grant	\$72,000
Coronavirus Emergency Supplemental Funding Program	\$70,790
Coronavirus Emergency Supplemental Funding Program	\$51,471
Early Literacy Support Block Grant local educational Agency Application	\$50,000
Albertson's - Nourishing Neighbors	\$40,000
Community Benefit Grant Program	\$25,000
Edward Byrne Local Allocation Grant	\$19,873
Target - Youth Soccer	\$1,000

**Total:** \$38,291,763